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Page 3 Homespun Holiday

Pattern Name: Homespun Holiday
Company: Dimensions
Fabric: Plastic Canvas 14, Brown

72w X 158h Stitches
13.06w X 28.67h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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P NWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwwWwww

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

310
311
433
435
436
500
739
754
760
783
814
816
841
842
898
3685
Ecru
814
823

Black
Wedgewood—-VY DK
Brown—-MD
Brown-VyY LT

Tan

Blue Green-VY DK
Tan-UL VY LT
Peach-LT

Salmon

Topaz—-MD

Garnet-DK

Garnet

Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK

Mauve—-DK
Ecru
Garnet-DK

Navy Blue-DK

Color

[ ] [ ] 2 DMC

310

Black

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B B 2 DMC

Floss Used for French Knots:

310

Black

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | (] 2 DMC 310 Black
[ 1 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
[ | ® 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black
[ | 1 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
[] 1 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
[ e— 1 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
[] co— 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
[ | 1 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
[ 1 DMC 996 Electric Blue-MD. /Not for stitch! CUTTING LINES!
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Floss Used for Specialty Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2 DMC 816 Garnet
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Pacxon HuTen
Huren B MOTKe: 6
InmHaA MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

EoMC 310 120 1 2 0 101.6 0.0 0.0 7 0 1.000
@oMCc 311 202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMCc 312 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22 0 1.000
@ DoMC 433 90 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B pbMCc 435 24 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JpbMC 436 169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 500 286 0 0 0 4.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 739 850 0 0 0 45.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 754 151 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 760 19 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 783 40 0 0 0 4.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMC 814 811 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 32 0 1.000
@DoMC 816 16 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.7 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 841 667 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 842 187 0 0 0 25.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 898 4 0 0 0 11.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B pbMC 996 0 0 0 0 59.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3685 604 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC Ecru 732 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 814 255 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 823



